Changes to legislation: There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Council Decision of 16 June 2014 on the signing, on behalf of the European Union, and provisional application of the Association Agreement between the European Union and the European Atomic Energy Community and their Member States, of the one part, and the Republic of Moldova, of the other part (2014/492/EU). (See end of Document for details)

Council Decision of 16 June 2014 on the signing, on behalf of the European Union, and provisional application of the Association Agreement between the European Union and the European Atomic Energy Community and their Member States, of the one part, and the Republic of Moldova, of the other part (2014/492/EU)

Article 1	(1) The signing on behalf of the Union of the
Article 2	The President of the Council is hereby authorised to designate
Article 3	(1) Pending its entry into force, in accordance with Article
Article 4	For the purposes of Article 306 of the Agreement,
	modifications
Article 5	(1) A name protected under Sub-Section 3 'Geographical
	Indications' of
Article 6	The Agreement shall not be construed as conferring rights or
Article 7	This Decision shall enter into force on the day following
	Signature

Changes to legislation: There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Council Decision of 16 June 2014 on the signing, on behalf of the European Union, and provisional application of the Association Agreement between the European Union and the European Atomic Energy Community and their Member States, of the one part, and the Republic of Moldova, of the other part (2014/492/EU). (See end of Document for details)

(1) Partnership and Cooperation Agreement between the European Communities and their Member States and the Republic of Moldova (OJ L 181, 24.6.1998, p. 3).

Changes to legislation:

There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Council Decision of 16 June 2014 on the signing, on behalf of the European Union, and provisional application of the Association Agreement between the European Union and the European Atomic Energy Community and their Member States, of the one part, and the Republic of Moldova, of the other part (2014/492/EU).